MURRAY CITY MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

BUDGET AND FINANCE COMMITTEE

FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021

NOTICE OF MEETING

Electronic Meeting Only

Tuesday, May 12, 2020

The Murray City Municipal Council will hold its Budget and Finance Committee meeting electronically in

accordance with Executive Order 2020-5 Suspending the Enforcement of Provisions of Utah Code 52-4-202 and
52-4-207 due to Infectious Disease COVID-19 Novel Coronavirus issued by Governor Herbert on March 18, 2020
and Murray City Council Resolution #R20-13 adopted on March 17, 2020.

The public may view the meeting via the live stream at www.murraycitylive.com or

https://www.facebook.com/MurrayCityUtah/ . No physical meeting location will be available.

Diane Turner, Budget Chair, conducting

12:30 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Power Department — Blaine Haacke
Community and Economic Development and
Redevelopment Agency — Melinda Greenwood
Fire Department — Chief Jon Harris

BREAK

Police Department — Chief Craig Burnett
Mayor’s Office — Jennifer Heaps

City Council Office — Janet M. Lopez

Human Resources — Robyn Colton

Murray City Employees Association — Jackie Sadler
Adjournment

NOTICE

Supporting materials are available for inspection at www.murray.utah.gov .

On Monday, May 4, 2020, at 2:00 p.m., a copy of the foregoing notice was posted on Murray City’s

internet website www.murray.utah.gov. and the state noticing website at http://pmn.utah/gov .
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Janet M. Lopez
Council Executive Director
Murray City Municipal Council
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