



MURRAY CITY MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

BUDGET AND FINANCE COMMITTEE **FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021** **NOTICE OF MEETING**

Electronic Meeting Only
Tuesday, May 12, 2020

The Murray City Municipal Council will hold its Budget and Finance Committee meeting electronically in accordance with Executive Order 2020-5 Suspending the Enforcement of Provisions of Utah Code 52-4-202 and 52-4-207 due to Infectious Disease COVID-19 Novel Coronavirus issued by Governor Herbert on March 18, 2020 and Murray City Council Resolution #R20-13 adopted on March 17, 2020.

The public may view the meeting via the live stream at www.murraycitylive.com or <https://www.facebook.com/MurrayCityUtah/>. No physical meeting location will be available.

Diane Turner, Budget Chair, conducting

12:30 p.m.	Power Department – Blaine Haacke
1:15 p.m.	Community and Economic Development and Redevelopment Agency – Melinda Greenwood
2:00 p.m.	Fire Department – Chief Jon Harris
2:30 p.m.	BREAK
2:45 p.m.	Police Department – Chief Craig Burnett
3:15 p.m.	Mayor's Office – Jennifer Heaps
3:30 p.m.	City Council Office – Janet M. Lopez
3:45 p.m.	Human Resources – Robyn Colton
4:00 p.m.	Murray City Employees Association – Jackie Sadler Adjournment

NOTICE

Supporting materials are available for inspection at www.murray.utah.gov .

On Monday, May 4, 2020, at 2:00 p.m., a copy of the foregoing notice was posted on Murray City's internet website www.murray.utah.gov and the state noticing website at <http://pmn.utah.gov> .

Janet M. Lopez
Council Executive Director
Murray City Municipal Council